COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

C. Reference	DEVELOPMENT (PLANNING A DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 197	AND REGISTER HETELD
LOCATION	Aylesbury Estate, Tallaght, A	Adjacent to
PROPOSAL	Tou-storey house	
TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received (a) Reques 1	Date Further Particulars (b) Received 1
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Mr. D. O'Flynn, Address Main Street, New	bridge
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. J. Beads, Address 8 Shandwn, Road,	
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. PA/1525/81 Date 17th July, 1981	Notified 17th July, 1981 Effect To grant permission
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. PBD/471/81 Date 26th August, 1981	Notified 26th August, 1981 Effect Permission granted,
8. APPEAL	Notified Type	Decision
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	Decision Effect
10. COMPENSATION 11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Compensation Register Ref. in Enforcement Register	
12. PURCHASE NOTICE.		
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT		
14.		
15.	a i-a-rad by	***************************************
Prepared by	Date	

Fingal Agencies - Dublin 3.

Co. Accts. Receipt No

DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL

Tel. 724755 (Ext. 262/264)

PLANNING DEPARTMENT DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL IRISH LIFE CENTRE LOWER ABBEY STREET DUBLIN 1.

Notification of Grant of Permission/Approval

Local Government (Planning and Development) Acts, 1963 & 1976

To:	The second secon		on Order er and Date	PA/1525/81 deted 17/7/	
	***************************************			VA 1956	
	Main Street,	Plannir	a Control No	15455	
 laa/	icant Beats Newledge les kelder	- 44-1-1-4		15455 20/5/81 on	
	icant				
P	ERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development d	described	below subject	to the undermentioned conditions.	
PI	oposed two-storey house at Aylasbury	y Kat	ato, Tal	laght adjacent to site	
UBJ	ECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS:	**************************************	: D = = \$p\$*\$p\$.v.o.a a q y q a a a = D = p g 4.		
_	CONDITIONS		REASONS FO	OR CONDITIONS	
1.	Subject to the conditions of this permission, that the developme be carried out and completed strictly in accordance with the pla and specification lodged with the application.	ent ans	accordan	e that the development shall be in ce with the permission, and that control be maintained.	
2.	That before development commences approval under the Building Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approve be observed in the development.	oval	2. In order t Acts, 187	o comply with the Sanitary Services 8 — 1964.	
3.	That the entire premises be used as a single dwelling unit.		3. To preven	t unauthorised development.	
4.	That all external finishes harmonise in colour and texture with the existing premises.			erest of visual amenity.	
	arrangements be in accordance with requirements of the Sanitary Author	mont.	Fegui Autho 6. In th 7. In th		
				CONT'D/	
ed (on behalf of the Dublin County Council:	SPF pro Spillery & y	******************	AV.	
			er Principal Offi	²⁶ AUG 1981	

Fingal Agencies - Dublin 3.

CONT'/D.....

#OTH: Re condition 5, the applicant should consult with the Sanitary Services Dept.

9. That a financial contribution in the sum 9. The provision of such services is of £500.00 be paid by the proposer to the area by the Council will facilitablin County Council towards the cost of tate the proposed development. It provision of public services in the area of is considered reasonable that the the proposed development, and which facilitate developer should contribute towards tate this development; this contribution to the cost of providing the services. be paid before the commencement of develop-

ment on the site.

WINDLAW W

for Principal Officer.

26 AUG 1981